Ideal Power Limited
14 Larks Way, Tree Beech Enterprise Park, Gunn, Barnstaple, Devon, England, EX32 7NZ.
www.idealpower.co.uk | +44 (0) 845 260 3400
Page 1 of 5
40VAS-xxxxxDyyyy LED Driver Series
Up to 300 Watts
Models
Model Number

(A)
PFC
Output
Power
(W)
Efficiency
(%)
Dimensions
(mm)
40VAS-12030D1762
200~240
12 2.5
>0.9
30 87.5
395x290x200
40VAS-24030D1762 24 1.25 30 87.5
40VAS-12040D1762 12 3.33 40 87.5
40VAS-24040D1762 24 1.67 40 87.5
40VAS-12060D1694 12 5 60 87.5
460x240x235
40VAS-24060D1694 24 2.5 60 87.5
40VAS-12100D1693 12 8.34 100 88.5
415x325x205
40VAS-24100D1693 24 4.17 100 88.5
40VAS-12150D1691 12 12.5 150 89
437x272x185
40VAS-24150D1691 24 6.25 150 89
40VAS-12200D1692 12 16.7 200 89.5
40VAS-24200D1692 24 8.34 200 89.5
40VAS-12275D1453 12 22.92 275 90
340x305x292
40VAS-24300D1453 24 12.5 300 90
Features
• Constant Voltage
• Input Voltage 200~240V AC
• Built in Active PFC Function